

SIAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

2021/2022 FEES STRUCTURE

VOTE HEAD	YEAR/MODULE 1				YEAR/ MODULE 2			YEAR/ MODULE 3		
	1ST INSTALMENT (May/ September)		2 ND INSTALMENT (September/ January)	TOTALS	SINGLE INSTALMENT (September /January)		TOTALS	SINGLE INSTALMENT (September /January)		TOTALS
	G.O.K	PARENT/ SPONSOR	PARENT/ SPONSOR		G.O.K	PARENT/ SPONSOR		G.O.K	PARENT/ SPONSOR	
TUITION	7,980.00	4,620.00		12,600.00	7,980.00	4,620.00	12,600.00	7,980.00	7,020.00	15,000.00
P.EMOL.	6,060.00	5,340.00		11,400.00	6,060.00	5,340.00	11,400.00	6,060.00	5,340.00	1,400.00
E.W.C.	2,400.00	1,110.00	450.00	4,050.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	4,500.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	4,500.00
L.T.&T	1,600.00	1,400.00		3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00
R.M.I.	2,400.00	2,100.00		4,500.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	4,500.00	2,400.00	2,100.00	4,500.00
ACTIVITY	1,600.00	700.00	700.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00
CONTIGENCY	4,650.00	2,610.00		7,260.00	4,650.00	4,070.00	8,720.00	4,650.00	4,070.00	8,720.00
LIBRARY FEE	960.00	840.00		1,800.00	960.00	840.00	1,800.00	960.00	840.00	1,800.00
STUDENTS ORG	300.00	200.00	100.00	600.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	300.00	600.00
MEDICAL	450.00	300.00	150.00	900.00	450.00	450.00	900.00	450.00	450.00	900.00
REGISTRATION	-	2,000.00		2,000.00	-			-		
DEVELOPMENT	1,600.00	1,400.00		3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	1,400.00	3,000.00
ATTACHMENT	-		2,400	2,400	-	2,400.00	2,400.00	-		
EXAMINATION										
TOTALS	30,000.00	22,620.00	3,800.00	56,420.00	30,000.00	26,420.00	56,420.00	30,000.00	26,420.00	56,420.00
NB										

NB

1) All Module I trainees pay Examination Fees with the Second Installment while Module II and III pay with the Single Instalment as per applicable KNEC charges as attached.

- 2) Boarding fees is optional at KShs 4500 per term on first come first served basis.
- 3) Only students who are 35 years and below are eligible for GOK Capitation and only for those placed by KUCCPS
- 4) All Trainees are eligible to apply to Higher Education Loans Board to finance their training.

5) Those who are not on GoK Capitation must pay KShs 15,000 with each Installment for Module I whereas Module II or III pay KShs 30,000 with the Single Installment.

6) Payments for Training and Accommodation fees should be made in favour of Siaya Institute of Technology by Bankers Cheques/drafts or Direct Deposit to Account No.1106857135 KCB, Siaya Branch. Those paying by cheque should include kshs.250.00 cheque clearance fee.

APPROVED

Mr. Randa .O. Daniel: Secretary, Board of Governors/ Principal

Date: 20th June, 2022